1
FIBER OPTIC CABLE HARDWARE
Fi
be
r O
pt
ic
 C

• Mounting Bracket
• For use on AFL AlumaCore cables only
Ordering Example:  ISOL47/53/680
© 2008, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00001, Revision 2, 1.6.2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
2
FIBER OPTIC CABLE HARDWARE
Fi
be
r O
pt
ic
 C
ab
le
 H
ar
dw
ar
e Connector Kit for Isolator
Connector Kit for Isolator with
Liquid Tight Conduit
Isolator Cross Sectional Area of
OPGW Strands (mm2)
Diameter of Cable in
Decimal Inches
OI CK YYY/YY XXX LTM
Ordering Information
Connector Kit LTM for 1 inch
Liquid Tight
Conduit
Isolator Cross Sectional Area of
OPGW Strands (mm2)
Diameter of Cable in
Decimal Inches
OI CK YYY/YY XXX
Ordering Information
Connector Kit
ENTRY CONNECTOR
ASSEMBLY
ARAMID YARN
OPTICAL UNITS
ENTRY CONNECTOR
ASSEMBLY
ARAMID YARN
LIQUID TIGHT CONDUIT CONNECTOR
1" LIQUID TIGHT CONDUIT REF.